
Bacon Roll
Sausage Petit Pain
Egg & Cheese Muffin
Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Hashbrown Muffin
Egg, Cheese & Hashbrown Muffin
Pancakes (2)
Cereal with Milk
Toast with Preserve
Crumpet
Bacon Slice
Sausage 
Hashbrown 
Egg
Beans 

BREAKFAST
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.95
£1.80
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£0.60
£0.80
£0.90
£0.40
£0.55
£.0.45

Staff prices will attract VAT
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